ALAPLANA - CERSAIE 2022

CONCORDE MIEL 23x120 RC | ASPEN 30X60

VOG0

30x150cm RC
12"x60" RC

HAYA
MIEL
NATURAL
BLANCO
GRIS

PORCELANICO

PP2503
PP2502
PP2502
PP2502
PP2502

CONCORDE

23x120cm RC
9"x48" RC

HAYA
MIEL
NATURAL

PP2203
PP2202
PP2202
PP2202

PORCELAIN

NATURAL

BLANCO




ALAPLANA - CERSAIE 2022

108

5

L

CONCORDE MIEL 30x150 RC

WOODS



110

CONCORDE GRIS 30x150 RC

WOODS



